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200202260000
94161

02/26/2002
03:32:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200202260000
94151

200207190003
38700

07/19/2002
02:06:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP DBA

200207190003
38690

200204190001
81941

04/19/2002
08:48:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BARTON,
GARY
SHAWYN JR

200202260000
94131

02/26/2002
03:23:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

14 68 200202260000
94111

Lot#:16
Book:14 Pg:68
Desc:2002-
09411

200203120001
18011

03/12/2002
10:32:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

19 14 200203120001
18001

Lot#:26 Blk:1
Book:19 Pg:14
Desc:2002-
11800

200203130001
20881

03/13/2002
01:21:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200203130001
20871

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:2002-
12087

200203210001
33401

03/21/2002
10:18:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

16 41 200203210001
33391

Lot#:25
Book:16 Pg:41
Desc:2002-
13339

200204110001
69551

04/11/2002
12:18:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200112060005
28941

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:2001-
52894

200204180001
80391

04/18/2002
08:24:24

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

22 51 200204180001
80381

Lot#:316
Book:22 Pg:51
Desc:2002-
18038

200204230001
89101

04/23/2002
02:18:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

27 11 200003270000
97551

Lot#:71
Book:27 Pg:11
Desc:2000-
09755

200210180005
12120

10/18/2002
01:44:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

25 52 200105040001
76881

Lot#:14
Book:25 Pg:52

200210240005
25330

10/24/2002
01:33:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BELLE,
REINOLD

8 51 Lot#:60 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51

200202250000
91501

02/25/2002
11:00:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

16 93 200111270005
10691

Lot#:3 Book:16
Pg:93
Desc:2001-
51069


