Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2002;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200202260000 94161	02/26/2002 03:32:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200202260000 94151	·
200207190003 38700	07/19/2002 02:06:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP DBA					200207190003 38690	
200204190001 81941	04/19/2002 08:48:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BARTON, GARY SHAWYN JR						
200202260000 94131	02/26/2002 03:23:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			14	68	200202260000 94111	Lot#:16 Book:14 Pg:68 Desc:2002- 09411
200203120001 18011	03/12/2002 10:32:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			19	14	200203120001 18001	Lot#:26 Blk:1 Book:19 Pg:14 Desc:2002- 11800
200203130001 20881	03/13/2002 01:21:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200203130001 20871	Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:2002- 12087
200203210001 33401	03/21/2002 10:18:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			16	41	200203210001 33391	Lot#:25 Book:16 Pg:41 Desc:2002- 13339
200204110001 69551	04/11/2002 12:18:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200112060005 28941	Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:2001- 52894
200204180001 80391	04/18/2002 08:24:24	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			22	51	200204180001 80381	Lot#:316 Book:22 Pg:51 Desc:2002- 18038
200204230001 89101	04/23/2002 02:18:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			27	11	200003270000 97551	Lot#:71 Book:27 Pg:11 Desc:2000- 09755
200210180005 12120	10/18/2002 01:44:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			25	52	200105040001 76881	Lot#:14 Book:25 Pg:52
200210240005 25330	10/24/2002 01:33:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BELLE, REINOLD			8	51		Lot#:60 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:51
200202250000 91501	02/25/2002 11:00:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			16	93	200111270005 10691	Lot#:3 Book:16 Pg:93 Desc:2001- 51069